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TER POLLUTION (Cont'd)
Fraser River, B.C.

Boundary Health Unit findings 
Causes

Government, industry responsibilities

Pollution control board, recommendation 
Richmond Anti Pollution Association 

brief and discussion 
United Fishermen and Allied Workers' 
Union telegram, May 13, 1969 

Kitimat River, B.C.
Miramichi River 
Nass River, B.C.

Oil spills, cleanup responsibility 
Oyster beds
Pacific Putter Fleet Association, brief 

and comments 
Pesticides 
Pleasure boats
Programs coping with contamination 
Salmon Arm and Shuswao District Asso

ciation, brief 
Sewage
Sewage plants, Municipal Loan Fund 

assistance
Shuswap-Thompson River Research and De
velopment Association, brief and dis
cussion

Society for Pollution and Environmental 
Control, B.C., brief and comments 

Thermonuclear plants
Thompson River B.C., pulp mills expansion, 

hazards

HARFAGE
Department of Transport fees

656,727-28
67-68,533-37,541,544-45, 
549-50,552-53,686-87, 
694-95,726-28,739-40,749, 
853,939-40,980-81,1004-5
542- 43,546-47,556-58, 
734,740,956-59,1003-7
543- 44

822-37

1705
1278,1301-2
126
1212-13,1226-27,1242-43, 
1373-75
489,495-96,498
1020-22,1027

1086-88,1100-1
68
978-79
4,17,67,79,92,95,96,111

1489-91
68
554,556,744-45,952-53

1383-1438

716-28
67,742,749,850-51

1004-7,1389

771,820,915-17


