Page

771,820,915-17

H	TER POLLUTION (Cont'd)	
H	Fraser River, B.C.	
The state of the s	Boundary Health Unit findings	656,727-28 67-68,533-37,541,544-45, 549-50,552-53,686-87,
I		694-95,726-28,739-40,749, 853,939-40,980-81,1004-5
	Government, industry responsibilities	542-43,546-47,556-58, 734,740,956-59,1003-7
	Pollution control board, recommendation Richmond Anti Pollution Association	543-44
	brief and discussion United Fishermen and Allied Workers'	822-37
1	Union telegram, May 13, 1969	1705
	Kitimat River, B.C.	1278,1301-2
14	Miramichi River	126
	Nass River, B.C.	1212-13,1226-27,1242-43, 1373-75
9	Oil spills, cleanup responsibility	489,495-96,498
	Oyster beds	1020-22,1027
	Pacific Putter Fleet Association, brief	
	and comments	1086-88,1100-1
	Pesticides	68
	Pleasure boats	978-79
	Programs coping with contamination Salmon Arm and Shuswap District Asso-	4,17,67,79,92,95,96,111
	ciation, brief	1489-91
	Sewage	68
	Sewage plants, Municipal Loan Fund	
	assistance	554,556,744-45,952-53
400	Shuswap-Thompson River Research and De- velopment Association, brief and dis-	randSodermen
31	Society for Pollution and Environmental	1383-1438
	Control, B.C., brief and comments	716-28
	Thermonuclear plants	67,742,749,850-51
	Thompson River B.C., pulp mills expansion, hazards	1004-7,1389
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

ATHARFAGE

Department of Transport fees